Position

Medical Dosimetrist

Radiation Therapist

Registered Nurse

Radiation Therapist

Radiation Therapist

Patient Access Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department Total Wages

Srcc Radiation Onc- $126,185
Hanford

Srcc Radiation Onc- $95,756
Hanford

Srcc Radiation Onc- $88,470
Hanford

Srcc Radiation Onc- $46,517
Hanford

Srcc Radiation Onc- $32,434
Hanford

Srcc Radiation Onc- $25,952
Hanford

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,439

$22,384

$21,587

$11,693

$0

$13,703



