Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Dosimetrist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Onc- Hanford	\$126,185	\$12,439
Radiation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Onc- Hanford	\$95,756	\$22,384
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Onc- Hanford	\$88,470	\$21,587
Radiation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Onc- Hanford	\$46,517	\$11,693
Radiation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Onc- Hanford	\$32,434	\$0
Patient Access Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Srcc Radiation Onc- Hanford	\$25,952	\$13,703